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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 16 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
5/30/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. Jecanski Jelena 99 Swim Star Becej 1:18.25 329
2. Crevar Anja 00 Dinamo 1:20.69 300
3. Praskalo Natasa 99 Dinamo 1:21.39 292
4. Ceprkalo Jovana 00 22.April 1:25.09 256
5. Mavrak Jovana 99 Subotica 1:30.29 214
6. Sobat Bogdana 99 Partizan 1:32.59 198
7. Grbic Jelena 99 Partizan 1:34.34 188

11 - 12 years

1. Vranjes Branka 97 22.April 1:08.81 484
2. Crevar Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 1:09.82 463
3. Sostarec Milica 97 Subotica 1:10.49 450
4. Stanjevic Dijana 97 Vracar 1:10.99 440
5. Galac Sanja 98 Feniks 1:17.48 339
6. Tolmaci Valentina 97 Subotica 1:21.39 292
7. Dzenopoljac Andjela 97 Subotica 1:22.16 284
8. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 1:22.26 283
9. Denic Luna 97 Vracar 1:27.66 234

10. Dzenopoljac Anja 98 Subotica 1:34.29 188

13 - 14 years

1. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 1:06.44 537 A
2. Ninkovic Ivana 96 Leotar 1:10.27 454
3. Barac Ivana 96 Partizan 1:10.30 453
4. Djokic Zorana 95 Vracar 1:10.91 442
5. Kezic Tatjana 96 Dinamo 1:13.81 392
6. Vefa Yozlen 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:14.13 387
7. Der Tamara 95 Subotica 1:14.40 383
8. Aleksic Jelena 96 Vracar 1:15.39 368
9. Vujkovic Nina 95 Vracar 1:16.25 355

10. Jovanovic Tamara 95 Subotica 1:16.60 351
11. Tapic Milica 95 Vracar 1:17.44 339
12. Novakovic Katarina 96 Rasina 1:18.49 326
13. Vasic Ana 96 Rasina 1:20.75 299
14. Kundakovic Natalija 96 Dinamo 1:21.28 293
15. Mutavdzic Isidora 96 Vracar 1:21.35 293
16. Delic Zagorka 96 Leotar 1:22.83 277

15 years and older

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 1:01.19 688 A
2. Ostojic Milica 91 Beograd 1:01.71 670 A
3. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 1:02.12 657 A
4. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 1:02.75 638 A
5. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 1:03.38 619 A
6. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 1:03.68 610 A
7. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 1:05.04 573 A
8. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 1:07.76 506 R
9. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 Valjevo 1:08.40 492 R

10. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 1:08.53 490
11. Culafic Stasa 90 Vracar 1:09.33 473
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 16, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

12. Radmilovic Sara 94 Beograd 1:12.11 420
13. Cemalovic Alena 91 Velez 1:12.52 413
14. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 1:14.65 379
15. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 1:22.72 278
16. Simic Tijana 92 TENT 1:43.75 141

Open

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 1:01.19 688 A
2. Ostojic Milica 91 Beograd 1:01.71 670 A
3. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 1:02.12 657 A
4. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 1:02.75 638 A
5. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 1:03.38 619 A
6. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 1:03.68 610 A
7. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 1:05.04 573 A
8. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 1:06.44 537 A
9. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 1:07.76 506 R

10. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 Valjevo 1:08.40 492 R
11. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 1:08.53 490
12. Vranjes Branka 97 22.April 1:08.81 484
13. Culafic Stasa 90 Vracar 1:09.33 473
14. Crevar Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 1:09.82 463
15. Ninkovic Ivana 96 Leotar 1:10.27 454
16. Barac Ivana 96 Partizan 1:10.30 453
17. Sostarec Milica 97 Subotica 1:10.49 450
18. Djokic Zorana 95 Vracar 1:10.91 442
19. Stanjevic Dijana 97 Vracar 1:10.99 440
20. Radmilovic Sara 94 Beograd 1:12.11 420
21. Cemalovic Alena 91 Velez 1:12.52 413
22. Kezic Tatjana 96 Dinamo 1:13.81 392
23. Vefa Yozlen 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:14.13 387
24. Der Tamara 95 Subotica 1:14.40 383
25. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 1:14.65 379
26. Aleksic Jelena 96 Vracar 1:15.39 368
27. Vujkovic Nina 95 Vracar 1:16.25 355
28. Jovanovic Tamara 95 Subotica 1:16.60 351
29. Tapic Milica 95 Vracar 1:17.44 339
30. Galac Sanja 98 Feniks 1:17.48 339
31. Jecanski Jelena 99 Swim Star Becej 1:18.25 329
32. Novakovic Katarina 96 Rasina 1:18.49 326
33. Crevar Anja 00 Dinamo 1:20.69 300
34. Vasic Ana 96 Rasina 1:20.75 299
35. Kundakovic Natalija 96 Dinamo 1:21.28 293
36. Mutavdzic Isidora 96 Vracar 1:21.35 293
37. Tolmaci Valentina 97 Subotica 1:21.39 292
37. Praskalo Natasa 99 Dinamo 1:21.39 292
39. Dzenopoljac Andjela 97 Subotica 1:22.16 284
40. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 1:22.26 283
41. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 1:22.72 278
42. Delic Zagorka 96 Leotar 1:22.83 277
43. Ceprkalo Jovana 00 22.April 1:25.09 256
44. Denic Luna 97 Vracar 1:27.66 234
45. Mavrak Jovana 99 Subotica 1:30.29 214
46. Sobat Bogdana 99 Partizan 1:32.59 198
47. Dzenopoljac Anja 98 Subotica 1:34.29 188
48. Grbic Jelena 99 Partizan 1:34.34 188
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 16, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. Simic Tijana 92 TENT 1:43.75 141


